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Walmsley News 

Friday, 7th February 2025 
 
The Launch of Walmsley’s ECO Refill Shop - Friday, 14th February 

If you have not already done so and would like to support our Year 6 Marketing Directors, please could 

you fill out their online survey - Eco Refill Survey 

Copy of letter shared with parents on 4th February. 
 

Dates for your Diary… 

 
Parent Workshops in School 

 SATs Information Workshop for Year 6 Parents & Carers 

Monday, 10th February at 5:00pm 
 

 Online Safety Parents Workshop with Mrs Harness for Rec to Y6 Parents and Carers 

Tuesday, 11th February at 4:30pm 

So we have an idea of numbers attending our workshops, please email the school office if you 
will be attending. 

 

PTA Valentines Disco - TONIGHT! 
4:15pm to 5:15pm - Reception to Year 2 

5:30pm to 6:30pm - Year 3 to Year 6 

Entrance: £2 

Spending Money: £5 Maximum (in change please) 
 

Break up for February Half Term 

Friday, 14th February at 3:30pm 
 

World Book Day - Thursday, 6th March 

Theme for the day to follow 

 
Parents Evening 

Monday, 10th March - Reception, Year 3, Year 4 and Year 6 

Tuesday, 11th March - Year 1, Year 2 and Year 5 
Booking information to follow. 

 

Walmsley School’s Scholastic Book Fair - Thursday, 20th March to Monday 24th March 

More information to follow. 

mailto:office@walmsley.bolton.sch.uk
https://forms.gle/Aajd3TH41BiMgpe5A
https://www.walmsley.bolton.sch.uk/Parents/newsletters


 

Comic Relief - Friday, 21st March 
The funniest day of the year is back! 

 

Easter Egg Bingo - Monday, 31st March 

Session 1: 3:45pm to 4:45pm 
Session 2: 5:00pm to 6:00pm 

Booking information to follow after half term 

 
To help with our prize collection for the Easter Egg Bingo, we will be holding two non-uniform days for 

a donation of an Easter Egg/Easter themed item: 

 Friday, 14th March 
 Friday, 28th March 

 

Online Safety Newsletter - February 2025 

 
Online Safety Workshop for Parents & Carers (in partnership with Knowsley CLCs) 

Held on Wednesday, 29th January 

Presentation from this Workshop - Online Safety Parent Session Jan 2025 
 

In the news this week… Should we be allowed to travel anywhere we like? 

Take home sheet 

 
Walmsley Parish Newsletter - February 2025 

Keep up to date with their latest news - Newsletter 

 
Notices 

 

Please follow the link to view more information on all our Notices: 

https://www.walmsley.bolton.sch.uk/Parents/newsletters 
 

Astley Bridge Junior FC - U9 Dolphins - Be Part of our Girls Team 
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